
Project Name Application # City Final Score Tax Credit Total
Emanuel Community Center FY14046 Cincinnati 81 $248,017 $248,017
Falls Stamping and Welding FY14076 Cuyahoga Falls 76 $241,261 $489,278
1505 East 4th Street FY14050 Dayton 75 $46,155 $535,433
Hollencamp House FY14062 Xenia 74 $19,750 $555,183
Sorg Mansion FY14047 Middletown 72 $212,500 $767,683
Landman Building FY14068 Cincinnati 69 $223,650 $991,333
501 East 13th Street FY14091 Cincinnati 68 $136,500 $1,127,833
1379 North High Street FY14048 Columbus 68 $249,999 $1,377,832
94 East 3rd Avenue FY14075 Columbus 67 $140,124 $1,517,956
Near West Lofts Storefront FY14078 Cleveland 67 $180,499 $1,698,455
Guernsey Apartment Building FY14061 Cleveland 64 $248,375 $1,946,830
433 East 13th Street FY14090 Cincinnati 62 $245,000 $2,191,830 Small Projects

412-414 East 13th Street FY14089 Cincinnati 62 $150,000 $2,341,830 FUNDING LINE

51 East Clifton FY14082 Cincinnati 62 $150,000 $2,491,830
515 East 12th Street FY14088 Cincinnati 58 $216,250 $2,708,080

$2,341,830

West 7th and Race Apartments FY14083 Cincinnati 90 $1,450,000 $1,450,000
Murphy Hall FY14094 University Heights 88 $1,907,300 $3,357,300
Ogilvie Block FY14054 East Liverpool 80 $1,130,336 $4,487,636
Akron Soap Company FY14052 Akron 79 $448,000 $4,935,636
320 South Main Street & 316 Dorney Plaza FY14051 Findlay 78 $325,000 $5,260,636
Windsor School FY14056 Cincinnati 77 $900,578 $6,161,214
St. John's Church FY14070 Cincinnati 76 $490,000 $6,651,214
Our Lady of Mercy FY14049 Cleveland 76 $1,015,000 $7,666,214
Union Block East FY14066 Newark 75 $1,209,073 $8,875,287
Globe Building FY14069 Cincinnati 74 $540,000 $9,415,287 Intermediate Projects

1818 and 1826 Race Street FY14087 Cincinnati 74 $1,650,500 $11,065,787 FUNDING LINE

Heyse Apartments FY14072 Cleveland 72 $920,000 $11,985,787
Granville Inn FY14057 Granville 72 $1,336,000 $13,321,787
Joseph and Feiss Clothcraft Warehouse FY14071 Cleveland 72 $1,996,392 $15,318,179
Hubbard Cooke Building FY14060 Cleveland 71 $676,774 $15,994,953
Sorg Opera House FY14081 Middletown 70 $1,675,000 $17,669,953
LaSalle Theatre FY14058 Cleveland 66 $715,500 $18,385,453
Jaeger Machine Company FY14084 Columbus 64 $548,716 $18,934,169
Holy Cross Chapel FY14092 Cincinnati 64 $654,157 $19,588,326
Lion Knitting Mills FY14079 Cleveland 64 $999,999 $20,588,325
United Building FY14077 Akron 59 $1,200,750 $21,789,075
Rhodes Building FY14073 Cleveland 50 $1,114,813 $22,903,888

$11,065,787

Garfield Building FY14065 Cleveland 91 $5,000,000 $5,000,000
Firestone Triangle Building FY14053 Akron 89 $5,000,000 $10,000,000
Huffman Block FY14085 Dayton 85 $4,301,964 $14,301,964
Julian and Kokenge Company FY14063 Columbus 84 $5,000,000 $19,301,964 Large Projects

Stambaugh Building FY14067 Youngstown 84 $5,000,000 $24,301,964 FUNDING LINE

Cleveland Board of Education Building FY14074 Cleveland 79 $5,000,000 $29,301,964
May Company Apartments FY14064 Cleveland 74 $25,000,000 $54,301,964
Heberle School FY14093 Cincinnati 73 $2,185,534 $56,487,498
Goodyear Headquarters FY14059 Akron 65 $5,000,000 $61,487,498
Variety Theatre Building FY14080 Cleveland 59 $2,625,629 $64,113,127

$37,709,581

Ingalls Building FY14055 Cincinnati Withdrawn $1,092,130 $65,205,257
52 East 4th Street FY14086 Columbus Ineligible $58,582 $65,263,839

Total Small Projects Funded = 

Total Intermediate Projects Funded = 
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